1
CBM2576HVS-3.3/5.0/12/ADJ
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 3.3 V, 5.0 V, 12 V, and Adjustable Output
Versions
 Adjustable version output voltage range,

CBM2576HVS-3.3/5.0/12/ADJ
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANG
E
PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM2576
CBM2576HVT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576HVT-ADJ Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576HVS-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576HVS-ADJ Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-3.3
CBM72576HVT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576HVT-3.3 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576HVS-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576HVS-3.3 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-5
CBM2576HVT-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576HVT-5.0 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576HVS-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576HVS-5.0 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-12
CBM2576HVT-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576HVT-12 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576HVS-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576HVS-12 Tape and Reel,500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Controllers category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: